Fall 2016 Final Exam Schedule
Thursday 12/15 - Wednesday 12/21

IF YOUR CLASS LECTURE START TIME IS
BETWEEN:

MON &/or WED &/or FRI
MON &/or WED &/or FRI
MON &/or WED &/or FRI
MON &/or WED &/or FRI
MON &/or WED &/or FRI
MON &/or WED &/or FRI
MON &/or WED &/or FRI
MON &/or WED &/or FRI

MONDAY ONLY
WEDNESDAY ONLY
MON &/or WED &/or FRI
MONDAY ONLY
WEDNESDAY ONLY
MON & WED

8:00-8:59 AM

9:00-9:59 AM

10:00-10:59 AM

11:00-11:59 AM

1:00-1:59 PM

2:00-2:59 PM

3:00-3:59 PM

4:00-4:59 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00-6:59 PM
7:10-10:00 PM
7:10-10:00 PM
7:10 PM-10:00PM

TUES &/or THURS
TUES &/or THURS
TUES &/or THURS
TUES &/or THURS
TUES &/or THURS
TUES &/or THURS
TUESDAY ONLY
THURSDAY ONLY
TUES &/or THURS
TUESDAY ONLY
THURSDAY ONLY
TUES & THURS

8:00-9:59 AM
10:00-11:29 AM
11:30 AM-12:59 PM
1:00-2:29 PM
2:30-3:59 PM
4:00-4:59 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00-6:59 PM
7:10-10:00 PM
7:10-10:00 PM
7:10 PM-10:00PM

THEN YOUR FINAL EXAM WILL BE HELD:

WED, DEC 21
FRI, DEC 16

MON, DEC 19
FRI, DEC 16
WED, DEC 21
FRI, DEC 16
WED, DEC 21

MON, DEC 19
MON, DEC 19

MON, DEC 19
MON, DEC 19
MON, DEC 19

WED, DEC 21
WED, DEC 21

THURS, DEC 15
TUES, DEC 20
THURS, DEC 15
TUES, DEC 20
THURS, DEC 15
TUES, DEC 20
TUES, DEC 20
THURS, DEC 15
THURS, DEC 15
TUES, DEC 20
THURS, DEC 15
THURS, DEC 15

8:00-10:00 AM
8:00-10:00 AM
10:30 AM-12:30 PM
10:30 AM-12:30 PM
1:00-3:00 PM
1:00-3:00 PM
3:30-5:30 PM
3:30-5:30 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
3:30-5:30 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
8:30-10:30 PM

6:00-8:00 PM
6:00-8:00 PM

8:00-10:00 AM
10:30 AM-12:30 PM
10:30 AM-12:30 PM
1:00-3:00 PM
1:00-3:00 PM
3:30-5:30 PM
3:30-5:30 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
6:00-8:00 PM
8:30-10:30 PM
8:30-10:30 PM
8:30-10:30 PM





